CESKA KUZELKA RSKA ASOCIACE

TJ Neratovice SKK Ji¢in A
SK Zizkov Praha TJ Loko Usti nad Labem
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora 2 Klz = n TJ Sokol Kolin
TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad =] TJ Sokol Chynov
Nisou SKK Ji¢in B
TJ LokomotivaC. Budgjovice SKK Néachod B

ni

L] “ze

1oy
2019/16

zeny - skupina A




Podzimni éast :

1. kolo

12.09.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva L'J§t|' nad Labem - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou Strachori
12.09.15 so 10:00 Sokol Kolin - SK Zizkov Praha Svehla
12.09.15 so 10:00 TJ Neratovice - SKK Ji¢in A Jakes
12.09.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod B - T Sparta Kutna Hora Majer
03.10.15 so 14:00 TJ Sokol Chynov - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice Smazik
2. kolo

19.09.15 so 10:00 SK Zizkov Praha - TJ Neratovice Truksa
19.09.15 so 10:00 SKK Ji¢in B - SKK Nachod B Pavlata
19.09.15 so 13:00 TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - TJ Sokol Chynov

19.09.15 so 13:00 TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem Dus
19.09.15 so 13:30 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice - Sokol Kolin Klojda V.
3. kolo

10.10.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - SKK Ji¢in B Strachon
10.10.15 so 10:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou Hetcl
10.10.15 so 10:00 TJ Neratovice - T] Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice Jakes
10.10.15 so 13:00 SKK Ji¢in A - SK Zizkov Praha KFiz
10.10.15 so 14:00 TJ Sokol Chynov - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora Smazik
4. kolo

17.10.15 so 10:00 SKK JiCin B - TJ Sokol Chynov Vejvara
17.10.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod B - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem Liska
17.10.15 so 13:00 TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - TJ Neratovice 5
17.10.15 so 13:00 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - Sokol Kolin Sanik
17.10.15 so 13:30 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice - SKK Jicin A Klojda
5. kolo

24.10.15 so 10:00 Sokol Kolin - SKK Ji¢in B Svehla
24.10.15 so 10:00 TJ Neratovice - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora Jakes
24.10.15 so 10:00 SK Zizkov Praha - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice Truksa
24.10.15 so 13:00 SKK Ji¢in A - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou Cermak
24.10.15 so 14:00 TJ Sokol Chynov - SKK Nachod B Smazik
6. kolo

31.10.15 so 10:00 SKK Jic¢in B - TJ Neratovice Cermak
31.10.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - TJ Sokol Chynov Strachon
31.10.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod B - Sokol Kolin y Majer
31.10.15 so 13:00 TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - SK Zizkov Praha

31.10.15 so 13:00 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - SKK Jic¢in A Dus

7. kolo

07.11.15 so 10:00 Sokol Kolin - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem Mierva
07.11.15 so 10:00 TJ Neratovice - SKK Nachod B Jakes
07.11.15 so 10:00 SK Zizkov Praha - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora Keller
07.11.15 so 13:00 SKK Ji¢in A - SKVK Jicin B Mazacek
07.11.15 so 13:30 TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou  Klojda
8. kolo

14.11.15 so 10:00 SKK Ji¢in B - SKIZiikov Praha Bures
14.11.15 so 10:00 TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - TJ Neratovice Strachon
14.11.15 so 11:00 SKK Nachod B - SKK Ji¢in A 5 Poucha
14.11.15 so 13:00 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice Sanik
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14.11.15

9. kolo

SO

14:00

TJ Sokol Chynov - Sokol Kolin

Smazik

21.11.15
21.11.15
21.11.15
21.11.15
21.11.15

10. kolo

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:30

TJ Neratovice - TJ Sokol Chynov

SK Zizkov Praha - SKK Néchod B

SKK Jic¢in A - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - T Sparta Kutna Hora
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - SKK Ji¢in B

Jakes
Truksa
Kriz

Klojda

28.11.15
28.11.15
28.11.15
28.11.15
28.11.15

11. kolo

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
14:00

SKK Ji¢éin B - TJ ,Biiuterie Jablonec nad Nisou

TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - SK Zizkov Praha
Sokol Kolin - TJ Neratovice y

SKK Nachod B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice
TJ Sokol Chynov - SKK Ji¢in A

Pavlata
Strachon
Hetcl
Doucha
Smazik

05.12.15
05.12.15
05.12.15
05.12.15
05.12.15

12. kolo

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:30

SK Zizkov Praha - TJ Sokol Chynov

SKK Jicin A - Sokol Kolin

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - SKK Nachod B

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - SKK Jicin B )

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem

'[ru ksa
Cermak

Dus
Klojda

12.12.15
12.12.15
12.12.15
12.12.15
12.12.15

13. kolo

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:30

SK Zizkov Praha - Sokol Kolin

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - SKK Nachod B ]

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem
SKK Jicin A - TJ Neratovice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Sokol Chynov

Jarni cast :

I§ernat
Sanik

Mazacek
Klojda

16.01.16
16.01.16
16.01.16
16.01.16
16.01.16
16.01.16

14. kolo

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00

TJ Neratovice - SK Zizkov Praha

Sokol Kolin - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bude&jovice

TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora
SKK Nachod B - SKK Ji¢in B

SKK Jicin A - -nezadano-

TJ Sokol Chynov - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou

17.01.16
23.01.16
23.01.16
23.01.16
23.01.16
23.01.16

15. kolo

ne
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

00:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:30

-nezadano- - SKK Nachod B

SKK Ji¢in B - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem

SK Zizkov Praha - SKK Ji¢in A

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - Sokol Kolin

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Neratovice

06.02.16
06.02.16
06.02.16
06.02.16
06.02.16
06.02.16

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
14:00

SK Zizkov Praha - -nezadano-

TJ Neratovice - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou
Sokol Kolin - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - SKK Nachod B
SKK Jic¢in A - T Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice
TJ Sokol Chynov - SKK Ji¢in B
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16. kolo

07.02.16
13.02.16
13.02.16
13.02.16
13.02.16
13.02.16

17. kolo

ne
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

00:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
13:00
13:30

-nezadano- - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem

SKK Ji¢in B - Sokol Kolin

SKK Nachod B - TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - TJ Neratovice

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - SKK Jicin A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - SK Zizkov Praha

27.02.16
27.02.16
27.02.16
27.02.16
27.02.16
27.02.16

18. kolo

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:30
14:00

SK Zizkov Praha - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Neratovice - SKK Jic¢in B

Sokol Kolin - SKK Nachod B

SKK Ji¢in A - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

TJ Lokomotiva Ceske Bud€jovice - -nezadano-

TJ Sokol Chynov - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem

28.02.16
05.03.16
05.03.16
05.03.16
05.03.16
05.03.16

19. kolo

ne
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

00:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
13:00

-nezadano- - TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - Sokol Kolin

SKK Jicin B - SKK Ji¢in A

SKK Nachod B - TJ Neratovice

TJ Sparta Kutnd Hora - SK Zizkov Praha 5

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budé&jovice

12.03.16
12.03.16
12.03.16
12.03.16
12.03.16
12.03.16

20. kolo

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:30

SK Zizkov Praha - SKK Jitin B

TJ Neratovice - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem

Sokol Kolin - TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - -nezadano-

SKK Ji¢in A - SKK Nachod B

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

13.03.16
19.03.16
19.03.16
19.03.16
19.03.16
19.03.16

21. kolo

ne
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

00:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
14:00

-nezadano- - Sokol Kolin

TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - SKK JiCin A

SKK Ji¢in B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budg&jovice

SKK Nachod B - SK Zizkov Praha

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Sokol Chynov - TJ Neratovice

02.04.16
02.04.16
02.04.16
02.04.16
02.04.16
02.04.16

22. kolo

SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:30

SK Zizkov Praha - TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem
TJ Neratovice - Sokol Kolin

TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - -nezadano-

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad Nisou - SKK Ji¢in B
SKK Jicin A - TJ Sokol Chynov

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - SKK Nachod B

03.04.16
09.04.16
09.04.16
09.04.16
09.04.16
09.04.16

ne
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

00:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
14:00

-nezadano- - TJ Neratovice

Sokol Kolin - SKK Jic¢in A y

TJ Lokomotiva Usti nad Labem - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice
SKK Jic¢in B - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora

SKK Nachod B - TJ BiZuterie Jablonec nad Nisou

TJ Sokol Chynov - SK Zizkov Praha
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Adres& organiza®nich pracovnilz a kontaktnich osob:

SK Zizkov Praha
Martin Lukas
602 233 681

martin.l@email.cz
Kuzelna: 1 -4
SK Zizkov Praha
Pitterova 5, Praha 3

Kontaktni osoba:
Irini Sedlakova
607 194 734
irini@seznam.cz

TJ Lokomotiva C. Budgjovice
AlenaCampulovéa
727 884 118
lokocb.kuzelky@seznam.cz
Kuzelna: 1 -4
TJ LokomotivaC. Budjovice
Trebizského 1C. Budjovice
Kontaktni osoba:
AlenaCampulovéa
727 884 118
lokocb.kuzelky@seznam.cz

SKK Nachod B
Aneta Cvejnova
773 547 202
Kuzelna: 1 -4
SKK Nachod
TyrSova 49, Nachod

Kontaktni osoba:
Zdergk Jaros
777 700 232

13jaro@seznam.cz

TJ Lokomotiva Usti n/Labem
Mgr. Josef MatouSek
603 248 969
josefmatousek@centrum.cz
Kuzelna: 1 -4
TJ Lokomotiva Usti n/Labem

Pod Vodojemem 3, Usti n/Lab.

Kontaktni osoba:
Tereza Taborska
606 681 340
odstrcilova.t@seznam.cz

Sparta Kutna Hora
Hana Barborova
607 616 781
barborova@tiscali.cz

Kuzelna: 1-4
Sparta Kutna Hora
TyrSova 759, Kutna Hora
327 514 187

Kontaktni osoba:
Hana Barborova
607 616 781
barborova@tiscali.cz

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec nad
Nisou
Jana Florianova
739 520 343
jana.florianova@preciosa.con
Kuzelna: 1-4
TJ Jablonec nad Nisou
Prazsk&p. 20, Jablonec nad
Nisou
Kontaktni osoba:
Jana Florianova
739 520 343
jana.florianova@preciosa.con

TJ Neratovice
Eva Landova
736 506 529

eva.landova@seznam.cz
Kuzelna: 3 -6
M¢éstska kuzelna Kosmonosy
Hradi¥’ska 850, Kosmonosy
327 514 187
Kontaktni osoba:
Eva Landova

SKK Jiéin B
Jaroslav Egrt
606 245 554
jaregrt@gmail.com
Kuzelna: 1-4
SKK Ji¢in
Revolwni 1061, Xin
777 552 450
Kontaktni osoba:
Nela Pristandova
723 301 867

TJ Sokol Chynov
Blanka MaSkova
736 604 956
maskova.bl@seznam.cz
Kuzelna: 1 -4
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
Skéalovagp. 2878, Tabor
605 971 076
Kontaktni osoba:
Alena Kovandova
605 971 076

736 506 529 nelapristandova@gmail.com a.kovandova@centrum.cz
eva.landova@seznam.cz
TJ SokolKolin SKK Ji¢in A
Dalibnor Mierva Jaroslav Egrt
733770725 606 245 554

dalibor.mierva@seznam.cz
Kuzelna: 1 -4
Sparta Kutnd Hora
TyrSova 759, Kutna Hora
327 514 187
Kontaktni osoba:
Michaela Moravcova
724 125 091
michalka-m@seznam.cz

jaregrt@gmail.com
Kuzelna: 1-4
SKK Ji¢in
Revolwni 1061, Xin
777 552 450
Kontaktni osoba:
Dana Vikova
737 710 587
danavikova@email.cz
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